
Ponteland Head 2026
Start Order
Division 1

Crew Event Club Crew Name Boating From Time
1 Op J18 8+ Yarm School Boat Club YRM-TULLOCH
2 Op J18 8+ Yarm School Boat Club YRM-DING
3 Op J16 8+ Queen Elizabeth HS QEH-MITCHESON
4 Op J16 8+ Tyne United Rowing Club TYU-RICH
5 W J16 4x- Yarm School Boat Club YRM-WILDRIDGE
6 W J16 4x- Lambton Rowing Club LAM-DOWNS
7 W J16 4x- Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-FULLER-2
8 W J18 4+ Lambton/Tyne United TYU-ANDERSON
9 W J18 4+ Yarm School Boat Club YRM-OLIVER

10 Op J14 8x+ Durham DUR-BLACK
11 Op J14 8x+ Lambton Rowing Club LAM-COWEN
12 Op J14 8x+ Queen Elizabeth HS QEH-ARMSTRONG
13 W J14 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club LAM-SCHULTE
14 W J14 4x+ Yarm School Boat Club YRM-KELL
15 W J14 4x+ St Leonard's Sch SLS-ARMSTRONG
16 W J13 4x+ Chester le Street CLS-HALPIN
17 W J13 4x+ BER/LAM/TTA LAM-SUTTON
18 W J13 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club LAM-TAYLOR
19 Op J18 1x (b1) Durham School Boat Club DUS-CHAYTOR
20 Op J18 1x (b1) Durham School Boat Club DUS-WILSON
21 Op J18 1x (b1) Durham School Boat Club DUS-WRACK
22 Op J17 1x Dame Allan’s Boat Club DAM-FULLER
23 Op J17 1x Talkin Tarn TTA-COULTHARD
24 Op J18 1x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-HULSE
25 Op J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club DUS-MASTERMAN
26 Op J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club DUS-WILSON-2
27 Op J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club DUS-JOHNSON
28 Op J18 1x (b2) St Leonard's Sch SLS-ROFFE
29 Op J18 1x (b2) Talkin Tarn TTA-JUDD
30 W J18 2x (b1) Yarm School Boat Club YRM-BELL
31 W J18 2x (b1) Lambton/Talkin Tarn LAM-GOULARA
32 W J18 2x (b1) Tees Rowing Club TEE-PICKERING
33 W J18 2x (b1) Cambois/Tyne TYN-WAKE
34 W J18 2x (b1) Durham School Boat Club DUS-GATLAND
35 W J18 2x (b2) Durham School Boat Club DUS-HAWES
36 W J18 2x (b2) Tees Rowing Club TEE-ATKINSON
37 W J18 2x (b2) Tyne United Rowing Club TYU-ANDERSON-2
38 W J18 2x (b2) St Leonard's Sch SLS-REED
39 Op J16 1x (b1) Yarm School Boat Club YRM-BUXTON-3
40 Op J16 1x (b1) Durham School Boat Club DUS-GRAHAM
41 Op J16 1x (b1) Tees Rowing Club TEE-MORLEY Scratched
42 Op J16 1x (b1) Tees Rowing Club TEE-ANDERSON
43 Op J15 1x Lambton Rowing Club LAM-SWINGLER
44 Op J15 1x Berwick BER-EKE
45 Op J15 1x Yarm School Boat Club YRM-WHITE
46 Op J15 1x Chester le Street CLS-HUTCHINSON
47 Op J15 1x Chester le Street CLS-FLOOD
48 Op J15 1x Berwick BER-LAKE
49 Op J16 1x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club LAM-YARROW
50 Op J16 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club DUS-KERR
51 Op J16 1x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club LAM-WOOD-3
52 Op J16 1x (b2) Yarm School Boat Club YRM-TULLOCH-3
53 Op J16 1x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-WITHERSPOON
54 Op J14 1x Cambois Rowing Club CBS-LEWIS
55 Op J14 1x Cambois Rowing Club CBS-THORNTON
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56 Op J14 1x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-GRAY
57 Op J14 1x Lambton Rowing Club LAM-DEVINE
58 Op J14 1x Lambton Rowing Club LAM-KANE
59 Op J14 1x Cambois Rowing Club CBS-SHAW
60 Op J14 1x Berwick BER-BROWN
61 Op J14 1x Yarm School Boat Club YRM-BUXTON-2
62 Op J14 1x Yarm School Boat Club YRM-OLIVER-3
63 W J15 2x (b1) Yarm School Boat Club YRM-ATHEY
64 W J15 2x (b1) Durham School Boat Club DUS-TROUGHEAR
65 W J15 2x (b1) Tees Rowing Club TEE-MCLAREN
66 W J15 2x (b1) Yarm School Boat Club YRM-CONNER TUNLEY
67 W J15 2x (b1) Durham DUR-LIU-HILL
68 W J15 2x (b2) Yarm School Boat Club YRM-DAWSON-2
69 W J15 2x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-TREVARROW-2
70 W J15 2x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-CARVER
71 W J15 2x (b2) Talkin Tarn TTA-WALKER
72 W J15 2x (b2) Dame Allan’s Boat Club DAM-HAMILTON
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